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Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade

1 24DPDMS101 AMAN SHARMA 11 14 C 9 4 F 9 4 F 35 20 B 26 9 A 24 12 A 50 20 A 24 10 B+
RE-DEDM302

RE-DEDM303

2 24DPDMS103 CHANDAN KUMAR YADAV12 3 F 10 14 C 13 3 F 53 24 A 28 10 A 30 13 A+ 53 24 A 30 12 A+
RE-DEDM301

RE-DEDM303

3 24DPDMS104 DEEPANSHU 15 21 A 14 22 A 13 16 B 66 28 O 33 13 O 34 14 O 63 28 O 34 14 O 8.96

4 24DPDMS105 DEEPENDER DESHWAL 9 4 F 10 16 C 9 15 C 35 20 B 27 9 A 21 11 B+ 51 20 A 21 10 B+ RE-DEDM301

5 24DPDMS106 DEV GEHLAUT 14 14 B 12 23 A 11 17 B 56 25 A+ 32 11 A+ 29 13 A+ 55 25 A+ 29 12 A+ 8.12

6 24DPDMS107 DISHANT 10 5 F 9 14 C 9 15 C 35 21 B 28 9 A 22 12 B+ 50 21 A 22 11 B+ RE-DEDM301

7 24DPDMS108 DUSHYANT 10 14 C 11 18 B 8 4 F 53 25 A 29 11 A+ 22 12 B+ 54 25 A 22 11 B+ RE-DEDM303

8 24DPDMS109 GOURAV TEWATIA 10 5 F 11 19 B+ 10 15 C 46 24 A 29 10 A 22 12 B+ 52 24 A 22 11 B+ RE-DEDM301

9 24DPDMS110 KAPIL 15 16 B+ 14 23 A 13 20 B+ 66 28 O 33 13 O 34 14 O 63 28 O 34 14 O 8.96

10 24DPDMS112 KRISHAN 10 0 F 9 16 C 8 0 F 35 20 B 25 9 B+ 22 12 B+ 50 20 A 22 10 B+
RE-DEDM301

RE-DEDM303

11 24DPDMS114 LAKSHAY 10 4 F 10 18 B 13 15 B 35 21 B 27 9 A 22 12 B+ 49 22 A 22 11 B+ RE-DEDM301

12 24DPDMS115 MANISH 12 14 C 12 20 B+ 8 15 C 50 25 A 31 12 A+ 26 13 A 57 25 A+ 26 13 A 7.36

13 24DPDMS116 MOHIT 12 18 B+ 12 15 C 9 15 C 50 25 A 31 11 A+ 27 13 A+ 56 25 A+ 27 13 A+ 7.48

14 24DPDMS120 VIKASH SOROUT 10 14 C 10 20 B+ 8 15 C 49 24 A 28 10 A 22 13 A 51 24 A 22 11 B+ 7.00

15 24DPDMS121 VIKRAM 13 24 A 12 29 A+ 12 31 A+ 63 26 A+ 30 12 A+ 28 13 A+ 56 26 A+ 27 13 A+ 8.88

16 24DPDMS122 HIAMANSHU 15 16 B+ 12 24 A 11 16 C 53 26 A 30 12 A+ 34 14 O 60 27 A+ 34 14 O 8.16

17 24DPDMS123 TRAUN 13 UMC UMC 13 26 A 10 21 B+ 60 27 A+ 31 13 A+ 30 14 A+ 59 26 A+ 30 14 A+ UMC-DEDM301

18 24DPDMS124 VIVEK 13 14 C 12 25 A 13 18 B+ 57 26 A+ 30 12 A+ 30 14 A+ 59 26 A+ 30 14 A+ 8.12

Date : 15/01/2026

*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.

*Note: - Result of UMC cases will be final decision as per the  of committee after hearing of the cases

Sr. 

No.
Abbreviation

1 Note

2 RE
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Estimating and 
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Drawing Lab-3

Advanced 

Surveying

Estimating and 

Quality Survey

DEDM315

SGPA

Auto Cad Lab-2 Project-2
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Practical

Credit 3 4 3 4 2 2 4 3
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Stand for:

Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass”
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3 RL_UMC

4 RL_D

5 RL_A

6 DTN

7 AB

8 PC

Detained

Absent

Paper Cancel

Result late due to Unfair Means Case

Result late due to Document

Result late due to Awards


